
Title:
Innospace Platform

Contracting authority:
European Innovation Council and Small and Medium-sizedEnterprisesExecutive Agenc... 

TED publication date:
10/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
21/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EISMEA/2021/OP/0020

Title Innospace Platform

Description 

EISMEA wishes to enter into a service contract to purchase access to a software service 
solution (‘Software as a service’) providing access to a computer platform, accessible 
online. This computer platform must provide for an AI-based virtual European 
Innovation Space (the Innospace) open to all interested stakeholders and parties, and 
include a specific EIC AI-based sub-platform (the EIC Space) providing for the 
implementation and management of all EIC instruments and operations. The services 
that are the subject of this call for tenders, including any minimum requirements, are 
described in the tender specifications.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://eismea.ec.europa.eu/funding-opportunities/calls-tenders_en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

16000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 16000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72000000

NUTS BE100


